J5640P98-20W
Drawing
Technical specifications
Nominal voltage 230 V
Power factor  >0,99
Ambient temperature range -25 … +45°C
tc 85°C
tp rated 55°C

SVM <0,9
Pst LM <1
Product details
• Driver on board
• Reduced flicker
• Compact slim design
• Non dimmable
• Dimmension according to L56W4
Product code Photometric code
Useful luminous flux at tp=25
oC
Expected luminous
flux at tp rated Power consumption Eficacy at tp=25 oC
Expected efficacy
at tp rated Energy classification
J5640P98-830-20W 830/359 2800 lm 2750 lm 20 W 140,0 lm/W 137,5 lm/W D
J5640P98-840-20W 840/359 2850 lm 2800 lm 20 W 142,5 lm/W 140,0 lm/W D
J5640P98-850-20W 850/359 2950 lm 2900 lm 20 W 147,5 lm/W 145,0 lm/W D
J5640P98-857-20W 857/359 2900 lm 2850 lm 20 W 145,0 lm/W 142,5 lm/W D
J5640P98-865-20W 865/359 2850 lm 2800 lm 20 W 142,5 lm/W 140,0 lm/W D
www.alsc.pl 1/2 9.02.2024
J5640P98-20W
Thermal details
Temperature has a great influence on the lifetime of LED products. Exceeding the permissible temperatures can significantly shorten the life of the module or even lead to its destruction. It is